Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

County Court _”M%qﬂﬂ wﬂwmu Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vaM.__.8¢
Midland  142nd District Court 10 = 2021 Appointment True
Midland  142nd District Court 10 2021  Fees True
Midland  238th District Court 10 2021 >uvo§§m3 True
Midland  238th District Court 10 2021  Fees  True
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33543 CONFIDENTIA True 24076105
L
_,\_E_msn 318th District Court 10 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM63331 CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Fees  False Lindemood , D FM63331  CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
Midland w‘_.mﬁs District Court 10 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM63331 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Fees False Griffith ,E =~ FM63881  CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112  CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L ,
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112  CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
Midland 318th District Court 10 2021 Fees . False Lindemood , D FM64786 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
. , : ., ,_n ,
Midland  318th District Court 10 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM67452 CONFIDENTIA True 24056935
' _l |
Midland 318th District Court 10 2021  Fees  False Griffith,E =~ ‘FM67845 CONFIDENTIA' True 16075800
, | | : L
Midland . 318th District Court 10 2021 . Fees False Lindemood , D FM68121  CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
, | L
Midland 318t District Court 10 2021 Fees False  Grifith,E ~ FM68176 CONFIDENTIA. True 21099420
i H : , H ! _l ; B

Date / Time printed: 11/12/2021 3:50:43 PM Page: 10of 9



Appointee
First Name

SUSANNAH
E.
DELILAH J
DELILAH J
DELILAH J
DELILAH J
LUKE
DELILAH J
CINDY R
DAMIAN
LILLY

CINDY R

CINDY R

Appointee
Last Name

PRUCKA

SCHROEDE
R

SCHROEDE
R

SCHROEDE
R

'SCHROEDE

R
GARRETT

SCHROEDE
R

WEIR-

NUTTER

CASTILLO

'PLUMMER
'WEIR-
'NUTTER
WEIR-
‘NUTTER

. >vv&:~mm

Position

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

>:o§m< ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

>now:o< ad
litem

‘Attorney ad
litem

_>¢03m< ad

litem

>;o+:m< ad
litem
‘Attorney ad
ltem
‘Attorney ad
litem

'Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

, >n03m<

Attorney

Attorney

. Attorney
‘Attorney

"Atto 33

>:o_.:m<

>=m3o<
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Approval
Date

110/29/2021

10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

110/08/2021

10/01/2021

10/28/2021

10/18/2021

Fee Source  Fee Amount W_._o:.,m Billed

No activity

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
‘General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
‘General Fund
General Fund
‘General Fund

Wmmawqm_ Fund

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

500.00

500.00¢

205.00

4,980.00

1,644.30
1,380.00
3,006.10
200.00
852.40

200.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

o O o o o

24

Billed
Expenses

13

28

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00’
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County
Midland

Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Midland

Midland

. Court
318th District Court

'318th District Court

‘ 31 m:.. U.mﬁoﬁ Court

.318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court
318th District Court

*318th District Court

~ 318th District Court

* 385th District Court

385th District Court

Report Report

z_oi__ N@m‘_.
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
10 2021
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Activity Type
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

 Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Robertson , L

Robertson , L

Case Number: Case Style  Attorney
'CONFIDENTIA Ti

FM68445
FM68547
FM68642
FM68766
FM69065
FM69108
FM69268
FM69548
FM69714

TX15763

TX15763

L

'CONFIDENTIA

L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA

L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L ,

CONFIDENTIA
—l' i

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GARRETT,JO
DDIE SR

MIDLAND
CENTRAL

APPRAISAL

DIST VS
GARRETT,JO |
DDIE SR

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar
00789611
21099420
00789611
21099420
24118676
21099420
21099420
21099420

21099420

15134700

15134700
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Appointee

_um_.wm Zmlw
DELILAH J
CINDY R
DELILAH J
CINDY R
JAIRO E
CINDY R
CINDY R
CINDY R

CINDY R

AMII

AM Il

Appointee Appointee
Last Name Position
SCHROEDE Attorney ad
R_ litem
‘WEIR- Mediator
NUTTER
SCHROEDE Attorney ad
R litem ‘
WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem
HOLGUIN .Attorney ad
litem
WEIR- Attorney ad
zc._..:mm litem
‘WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem
WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem
WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem
NUNLEY ‘Attorney ad
litem
NUNLEY  Attorney ad
litem

' Appointee Type-

 Attorney

>no_,:o<,
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
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Approval
Date

10/28/2021

10/27/2021
J0r2812021
10/19/2021
10/04/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

Fee Source

‘ Oosmwm_ Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

. Fee Amount .Hours Billed

Moo.oou,
85000
470.00
340.00
745.00
410.00
600.00
990.00
1,445.00

250.00

250.00

0

12

Billed
‘Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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County Court Month Year
Midland  385th District Court 10 2021
Midland 385th District Court 10 2021
Midland  385th District Court 10 2021
Midland  385th District Court 10 2021
Midland  385th District Court 10 2021
Midland  441st District Court 10 2021
Midland  441st District Court 10 2021
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Report Report

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

>muo§=3m:m.

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

True

False

False

True

Judge

_ .no‘cm;woz, .,.r |

Robertson , L

moam;mo:.r

Robertson , L

.m.ogon W J

Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
m Bar

TX15763  MIDLAND True 15134700

‘CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GARRETT,JO
DDIE SR

TX15763 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GARRETT,JO
DDIE SR

TX15763  MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GARRETT,JO
DDIE SR

CVv54107 LIVE WELL True 12247000
FINANCIAL,
INC. VS
WILINDA M.
BLAYLOCK,
KENNETH

CV55948  YESENIA True 17914500

GARCIA-
GUTIERREZ,
VS ALBERTO
.CARRANZA
'AND
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Appointee
First Name

AMIN

AMII

AMII

HW

ROY L

Appointee
Last Name

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

LEVERETT

SCOTT

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

>=o3m< ad
litem

>,=o§o< ad
litem

,..ocmam.ms ad

litem

Appointee Type

>:o§o<

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
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Approval
Date

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/22/2021

10/20/2021

Fee Source

'Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

‘Plaintiff

-No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

250.00

250.00

250.00

0.00
500.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

Report | Report >vvo§wm
Month Year Bar

Midland  County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Peeler , K CC22986 MICHAEL True 17914500
SHAE LORD
AND JILLIAN
Vs
FRANCISCO
RUBEN
CORONA

Midland  County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Peeler , K CC23754 PRISCILLA True
MOYA,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
WYNDHAM
HOTELS
&amp;
RESORTS,
INC.

Midland  County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Peeler , K CC23754 PRISCILLA True 15134700
MOYA,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
WYNDHAM
HOTELS
&amp;
RESORTS,
INC.

Midland County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Peeler , K CC23796 KELSI SHAY True 03832275
RAGAN,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS MARK
E. BOZZELL
AND

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland  'County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees True
Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 10 . 2021 Appointment True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee >vvcm:~m¢ . ‘ Approval . ‘ Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
ROY L SCOTT Guardianad  Attorney 10/06/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AM NUNLEY Guardianad  Attorney 10/04/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 10/04/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
BRIAN CARNEY Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _M_o%q._un..—” wﬂmwﬂ Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uuMM-_..8o
Midland  County CourtatLawNo.2 10 2021 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00 0 0.00

Approval
Date

Appointee Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name Position Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

Appointee Type
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